
GIIS SMART CAMPUS SECONDARY
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2021-22

Weekday Date Holiday name

Friday April 2,2021 Good Friday

Saturday May 1,2021 Labour Day

Thursday May 13,2021 Hari Raya Puasa

Wednesday May 26,2021 Vesak Day

Tuesday July 20,2021 Hari Raya Haji

Monday August 9,2021 National Day

Sunday August 15,2021 Indian Independence Day

Thursday November 4,2021 Deepavali

Friday November 5,2021 Deepavali

Saturday December 25,2021 Christmas Day

Saturday January 1,2022 New Year's Day

Wednesday January 26,2022 Republic Day

Tuesday &
Wednesday

February 1 & 2,2022 Chinese New Year

VACATIONS & BREAKS

For All Classes

From To No. of
Days

Remarks

June Saturday,
June 5, 2021

Tuesday,
June 30, 2021

26 School Reopens on
Thursday,  Jul 1, 2021

Sem1
Break

Tuesday ,
September 21, 2021

Sunday,
September 26, 2021

6 School Reopens on
Monday,  September 27,
2021

December Saturday,
December 11, 2021

Sunday,
January 9, 2022

30 School Reopens on
Monday,  January 10,
2022

Sem2
Break

Tuesday,
March 22, 2022

Sunday,
April 3, 2022

13 School Reopens on
Monday,  April 4, 2022

Total no. of holidays 75

Total no of working days: 200
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